

MISSISSIPPI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
501 N. West Street
Woolfolk Bldg., Suite 1500
Jackson, MS 39201 ED_ADV07282022-Addendum 2

Addendum 2 – RFQ-MDA ED_ADV07282022 Questions and Answers

- 1) Section III Subsection 3.1 Paragraph H on page 9 for the RFQ is amended by striking the word Tourism and replacing it with:

Economic Development

- 2) Attachment ‘B’ Paragraph A on page 23 for the RFQ is amended by striking the word tourism and replacing it with:

Economic Development

- 3) Attachment ‘C’ the last box for the Minimum Requirements for the RFQ is amended by striking the word Tourism and replacing it with:

Economic Development

By my signature below, I hereby acknowledge receipt of this Addendum Number 2 and understand this addendum relative to the requirements previously stated in RFP ED_ADV07282022.

Authorized Signature:

Signature

Date

INCLUDE A SINGED COPY OF THIS ADDENDUM WITH YOUR COMPLETED PROPOSAL